
 

Bidston Avenue Primary School 
‘Achieving Together’ 

 

Holiday Dates  
Updated 18/07/2023 

 

  

 

The Headteacher may only give permission for holidays during term time in extremely 
exceptional circumstances.  Unauthorised absences may incur a fine of £60 or £120 per 
parent per child.  All holidays should be pre-authorised with the Headteacher before 
booking.  Your child is legally entitled to attend school. 
 

Holiday Dates 2023 - 2024 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

School closed for Teacher Training Monday 4th September 2023 

School closed for Teacher Training Tuesday 5th September  

School opens Wednesday 6th September  

School closed for half term Monday 23rd October  

School opens Monday 30th October 

School closed for Christmas Holiday Monday 25th December  
 

 
 

 

SPRING TERM 2024 

School opens Monday 8th January 2024 

School closed for half term Monday 19th February  

School opens Monday 26th February 

School closed for Spring Break/Easter Friday 29th March (Bank Holiday) 

 
  

SUMMER TERM 2024 

School opens Monday 15th April 2024 

School closed for Training Day /Election Day (TBC) Thursday 2nd May 

School closed for May Day Monday 6th May 

School closed for half term Monday 27th May   

School opens Monday 3rd June 

School closed for Summer  Wednesday 24th July  

 

INSET DAYS ARE STILL TO BE SET FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023/2024 
 

Holiday Dates 2024 - 2025 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

School closed for Teacher Training Monday 2nd September 2024 

School opens Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

School closed for half term Monday 28th October  

School opens Monday 4th November 

School closed for Christmas  Monday 23rd December 



 

 
 
 
 

SPRING TERM 2025 

School opens Monday 6th January 2025 

School closed for half term Monday 17th February 

School opens  Monday 24th February 

School closed  Monday 7th April  

 
 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

School opens Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

School closed for half term Monday 26th May 

School opens  Monday 2nd June 

School closed  Wednesday 23rd July  

 
INSET DAYS ARE STILL TO BE SET FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024/2025 

 
 
 
 


